Sewer Rates

Residential
Monthly Charge
Vacation Rates

Commercial
Bakeries
With initial Prep Off Premises
Bars
Barbershop-two chairs
Barbershop-per each additional chair
Beauty Shop-two basin
Beauty Shop- per additional basin

Bed and Breakfast within Single Family Residential - per rental unit

Canneries

Canneries-Shellfish

Canneries-Fish Processing

Canneries-Rinsing and Packaging Only
Canneries-Saltwater Process Only

Churches

Cleaners and Cleaning Plant

Clubs, Lodges-w/o Bar or Restaurant Facilities
Clubs, Lodges-w/ Bar or Restaurant Facilities

Cold Storage Plants

Convenience Stores

Docks

Garage, Service Station, Car Lots- w/o Wash Racks
Garage, Service Station, Car Lots- w/ Wash Racks
Grocery Stores-w/o meat Market

Grocery Stores-w/ meat Market

Hotels and Motels-per room

Hotels and Motels- First 10 rooms or less

Hotels and Motels- Over 10 Rooms Per Room
Hospital-2 ERUs + Per-Bed Charge of 0.4 ERU 24 Beds
Laundromats, Self-Service Per Machine
Laundromats, Under 30-Pound Capacity
Laundromats, 30 Pound or Over Capacity
Multifamily per unit

Office Building- Per employee

Office Building- Each additional plumbed office
Office Building - Each additional un-plumbed office
Offices- Medical

Offices-Medical-w/laboratory and /or X-Ray Unit
Offices-Medical-w/o laboratory and /or X-Ray Unit
Public Showers-First two Stalls

5%

5%

5%

7/1/2011 7/1/2012 7/1/2013

$ 3352 $ 3519 S 36.95

9.50

9.50

9.50

$100.58 $105.61 $110.89

50.28
100.58
33.52
16.76
33.52
16.76
S 6.46
33.52
special
special
special
special
33.52
67.04
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special
18.88
33.52
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67.04
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7.55
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6.68
388.96
55.30
16.76
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3.33
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52.80
105.61
35.19
17.60
35.19
17.60
6.85
35.19
special
special
special
special
35.19
70.39
35.19
70.39
special
19.82
35.19
35.19
70.39
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7.93
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7.01
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58.07
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55.44
110.89
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18.48
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special
special
special
special
36.95
73.91
36.95
73.91
special
20.81
36.95
36.95
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36.95
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36.95
36.95



Public Showers-Per additional stall 6.68 7.01 7.36

Ranger District 261.54 274.62 288.35
Restaurant, Lunch Counters, Etc.-Up to and including 30 Seats 100.58 105.61 110.89
Restaurant, Lunch Counters, Etc- each additional 20 seats or fraction There 33.52 35.19 36.95
Lunch Counters, Drive-Ins or Fast Food, of less than 30 seats 50.28 52.80 55.44
Industrial special special special
Schools, per Classroom- 14.40 15.12 15.87
Shops, Stores, Dry Goods, Gifts, Etc. 33.52 35.19 36.95
Swimming Pool, Public 268.25 281.67 295.75
Rooming Houses 33.52 35.19 36.95
Rooming Houses per bed 6.68 7.01 7.36

Vacation Rates Definition: A customer can apply for vacation rates if there is

no one living in the household in excess of 21 consecutive days. The customer is only eligible
if they apply in advance in writing showing when they are leaving and when

they will return. Falcification of information concerning vacation rates may

result in forfeiting ability to apply for vacation rates in the future.



