	5%	5%	5%
	7/1/2011	7/1/2012	7/1/2013
Residential			
Monthly Charge	\$ 33.52	\$ 35.19	\$ 36.95
Vacation Rates	9.50	9.50	9.50
Commercial			
Bakeries	\$ 100.58	\$ 105.61	\$ 110.89
With initial Prep Off Premises	50.28	52.80	55.44
Bars	100.58	105.61	110.89
Barbershop-two chairs	33.52	35.19	36.95
Barbershop-per each additional chair	16.76	17.60	18.48
Beauty Shop-two basin	33.52	35.19	36.95
Beauty Shop- per additional basin	16.76	17.60	18.48
Bed and Breakfast within Single Family Residential - per rental unit	\$ 6.46	\$ 6.85	\$ 7.32
Canneries	33.52	35.19	36.95
Canneries-Shellfish	special	special	special
Canneries-Fish Processing	special	special	special
Canneries-Rinsing and Packaging Only	special	special	special
Canneries-Saltwater Process Only	special	special	special
Churches	33.52	35.19	36.95
Cleaners and Cleaning Plant	67.04	70.39	73.91
Clubs, Lodges-w/o Bar or Restaurant Facilities	33.52	35.19	36.95
Clubs, Lodges-w/ Bar or Restaurant Facilities	67.04	70.39	73.91
Cold Storage Plants	special	special	special
Convenience Stores	18.88	19.82	20.81
Docks	33.52	35.19	36.95
Garage, Service Station, Car Lots- w/o Wash Racks	33.52	35.19	36.95
Garage, Service Station, Car Lots- w/ Wash Racks	67.04	70.39	73.91
Grocery Stores-w/o meat Market	33.52	35.19	36.95
Grocery Stores-w/ meat Market	67.04	70.39	73.91
Hotels and Motels-per room	7.55	7.93	8.32
Hotels and Motels- First 10 rooms or less	100.58	105.61	110.89
Hotels and Motels- Over 10 Rooms Per Room	6.68	7.01	7.36
Hospital-2 ERUs + Per-Bed Charge of 0.4 ERU 24 Beds	388.96	408.41	428.83
Laundromats, Self-Service Per Machine	55.30	58.07	60.97
Laundromats, Under 30-Pound Capacity	16.76	17.60	18.48
Laundromats, 30 Pound or Over Capacity	50.28	52.80	55.44
Multifamily per unit	33.52	35.19	36.95
Office Building- Per employee	3.33	3.49	3.67
Office Building- Each additional plumbed office	33.52	35.19	36.95
Office Building - Each additional un-plumbed office	6.68	7.01	7.36
Offices- Medical	18.88	19.82	20.81
Offices-Medical-w/laboratory and /or X-Ray Unit	67.04	70.39	73.91
Offices-Medical-w/o laboratory and /or X-Ray Unit	33.52	35.19	36.95
Public Showers-First two Stalls	33.52	35.19	36.95
T GAME STICKETS THAT TWO STUILS	33.32	33.13	30.33

Public Showers-Per additional stall	6.68	7.01	7.36
Ranger District	261.54	274.62	288.35
Restaurant, Lunch Counters, EtcUp to and including 30 Seats	100.58	105.61	110.89
Restaurant, Lunch Counters, Etc- each additional 20 seats or fraction There	33.52	35.19	36.95
Lunch Counters, Drive-Ins or Fast Food, of less than 30 seats	50.28	52.80	55.44
Industrial	special	special	special
Schools, per Classroom-	14.40	15.12	15.87
Shops, Stores, Dry Goods, Gifts, Etc.	33.52	35.19	36.95
Swimming Pool, Public	268.25	281.67	295.75
Rooming Houses	33.52	35.19	36.95
Rooming Houses per bed	6.68	7.01	7.36

Vacation Rates Definition: A customer can apply for vacation rates if there is no one living in the household in excess of 21 consecutive days. The customer is only eligible if they apply in advance in writing showing when they are leaving and when they will return. Falcification of information concerning vacation rates may result in forfeiting ability to apply for vacation rates in the future.